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$18%0VINUNANGATIANTIUAEATU NN

Aenssulni)

1. vanadvAnwnaly (General Education) 30 #ihefn

. o MU AyrUsAunau
Ei/GRL! 5183271 R 312 I ™ Y
NBUIB-NA NIDNUAINY
EN 001 | English for Everyday Communication 3 -
EN 002 | English for Social Communication 3 -
EN 003 | English for Global Communication 3 -
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 -
GE 002 | Citizenship and Social Dynamics 3 -
GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 -
GE 004 | Technology and Innovation in the Future World 3 -
GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills 3 -
&80 2 311910 3 3%
GE 006 | Asia and the Global Community 3 -
GE 007 | Art of Life 3 -
GE 008 | Health and Wellness for Life 3 -
52 30 AVl
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2. #UINIVWANIL (Engineering Courses) 112 nigin

2.1 naudYNY 52 nUlein

211 @R IngIeansuarANinAEnTNLgIY 21 vIehe

. i SR\ Vel AdsAunau
INEIUN INYYBIUYI LA LNIM " v
nuUB-NA NIDNUAINU
MA 105 | Calculus | 3 -
MA 106 | Calculus I 3 aouls MA 105
UIBLIIUAIUR
MA 107 | Calculus Il 3 aould MA 106
CH 101 | General Chemistry 3 -
CH 102 | Laboratory in General Chemistry 1 -
PH 101 | General Physics | 3 -
PH 102 | Laboratory in General Physics | 1 -
PH 103 | General Physics Il 3 -
PH 104 | Laboratory in General Physics |l 1 aouldl PH 103
V3BT UAIUA
594 21 aVelal

193 ANLIFINTSUAIANT UNISANYI 2564



2.1.2  n@uIy3Imnssuiugu (Core Courses) 31 visoaniafiny) 31 wuiegin

. i U yrdsAunau
INEIUN INYYBIUYI Coa LNIM - X v
NBUIP-NA NIDNUAIUNY
ME 112 | Workshop Practices 1 -
ME 121 | Engineering Materials 3 -
ME 151 | Engineering Drawing 3 -
ME 222 | Engineering Mechanics Principles 3 gouls PH 101
kae MA 106
CS 122 | Computer Programming 3 -
EE 211 | Electric Circuit Theory 3 gould PH 103
EE 212 | Electric Circuit Laboratory 1 aould EE 211
VIBLIEUAIUANY
EE 324 | Control System 3 aoula IE 221
v3BlsgumIUANY
EE 325 | Control System Laboratory 1 aouldl EE 324
vIBLsEUMIUANY
EL 211 | Engineering Electronics 3 aouldl PH 103
EL 212 | Engineering Electronics Laboratory 1 aouls EL 211
vIBlsguAIUANY
IE 221 | Engineering Mathematics 3 aouls MA 107
IE 311 Probability and Engineering Statistics 3 aoula MA 106
wuuun® - 59U 31 aVelial
annafne 5 31 nwhn

nanansuTeIns AngIrmnsIumans Unisdnwl 2564 9




2.2 NNV URWIZ-AY 60 MEnn

221 n@advanzeu-UsAu (Major Courses) 54 viseania@inyn 51 vuiegin

o 4. SR\ Vel AdsAunau

INEIUN IYYBIUN Do LNIN - X v

NBUIB-NA NIDNUAINY

EE 221 | Electric Circuit Analysis 3 aould EE 211

EE 312 | Electromechanical Energy Conversion 3 aould EE 211

EE 313 | Electromechanical Energy 1 aould EE 312
Conversion Laboratory vIBlsgumIUANY

EE 321 | Electrical Machines 3 goula EE 312

EE 322 | Electrical Machines Laboratory 1 aoule EE 321
wIBLIEUAIUANY

EE 323 | Data Communication Principles 3 -

EE 326 | Electrical Power Systems 3 aoule EE 221

EE 351 | Electromagnetic Fields and Waves 3 aould PH 103

ey MA 107

EE 412 | Electrical Power Systems Analysis 3 aouldl EE 326

EE 431 | Electrical System Design 3 aouls EE 321
vIBlsgumIUANY

EE 438 | Power System Protection 3 aouldl EE 412
vIBlsgumIUANY

EL 253 | Digital System Fundamental 3 aould EL 211

EL 254 | Digital System Fundamental Laboratory 1 aouldl EL 253
viIRlsEumIUANY

EL 311 | Microprocessor System 3 aouls EL 253

EL 312 | Microprocessor Laboratory 1 aould EL 311
viIBlsEumIUANY

EL 353 | Electrical Instruments and Measurements 3 aould EE 211

EL 434 | Power Electronics 3 aould EL 211

FE 413 | Electric Power Plant and Substations 3 aould EE 321

EE 435 | High Voltage Engineering 3 aoula EE 351

Wy EE 221

193 ANLIFINTSUAIANT UNISANYI 2564



o L. U AdsAunau
INEIUN YYBIUN .- LNIN - X Y
BUW-NA NIDNWUAITNY
WHUAISANILUUUNR
EE 481* | Electrical Engineering Project | 2 Lﬁuﬁ'ﬂﬁﬂwﬂ%uﬂﬁ a4
wazlisuaylh
NHAY
EE 482* | Electrical Engineering Project |I 2 aouls EE 481
EE 497" | Engineering Practices 1 -
LLNUﬂ’]iﬁmﬂ’]LL‘UUﬂﬂﬁﬂﬁﬂU’]
EE 483* | Electrical Engineering Project for 2 aouls EE 498
Cooperative Education
wuudnd - 53U 54 Vil
avnafny 5 51 e

nueg ey auidnuilideaSew | EE 481,EE 482,EE 497 usdousyy EE 483
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2.2.2  n@advaniau-iaen (Major Electives) 6 Wseanfiafing 9 wilefin
MU AyrUsAunau
INAIY 518%03 g | N3N
nin vianuaug
EE 433 | Illumination Engineering 3 -
EE 493 | Selected Topics in Electrical Engineering | 3 [ERIGIEREh
WINRUINIAIY
IE 314 | Emerging Technology in Engineering 3 -
EL 454 | Embedded System 3 aouls EL 211
EE 436 | Electrical Safety 3 aould EE 211
EE 414 | Renewable Energy 3 aoula EE 211
EE 415 | Electrical Project Management 3 -
EE 441 | Energy Conversation and Management 3 15%‘1.!@‘1413’5?]’1(1
WINRUINIAIY
EE 442 | Advanced Electrical and Renewable 3 aoulsl EE 441
Energy System
EE 494 | Electric Vehicles 3 lasuaydiain
WINNIAIY
EE 495 | Special Problems in Electrical Engineering | 3 HusIeIvTidviun
wae losuaylFain
WA
IE 322 | Idea Generation for Entrepreneurship 3 -
IE 414 | Startup Opportunity and Planning 3 -
IE 415 | Entrepreneurial Practicum 3 -
EL 466 | Cloud and Sensor Networks 3 aoulsl EE 323
EL 467 | Internet of Things 3 aoula EL 253
WNUNSANWLUUARA AN
FE 498" | Cooperative Education in Electrical Engineering 6 aauld CO 301
CO 301" | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 -
wuuun@ 5w 6 nIEnn
aufadny 53 9 e

12\ vangnsUSeyeyns angdmnssumans Un1sAnw 2564
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3. nuInIvNaeNES (Free Electives) 6 miefin
UnAnwrzdeadenseusgindunlaaeuluuninerdungavmlitesnii 6 viiein vie

val) Y @ a I )
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(3AINTTUABUNAADTUALYULUA)

1. vanadvAnwnaly (General Education) 30 #ihefn

. o MU AyrUsAunau
Ei/GRL! 5183271 R 312 I ™ Y
NBUIB-NA NIDNUAINY
EN 001 | English for Everyday Communication 3 -
EN 002 | English for Social Communication 3 -
EN 003 | English for Global Communication 3 -
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 -
GE 002 | Citizenship and Social Dynamics 3 -
GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 -
GE 004 | Technology and Innovation in the Future World 3 -
GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills 3 -
&80 2 311910 3 3%
GE 006 | Asia and the Global Community 3 -
GE 007 | Art of Life 3 -
GE 008 | Health and Wellness for Life 3 -
52 30 AVl
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2. BUIAVANIE (Engineering Courses) 104 %U18A#
2.1 nRUIYUNY 46 NUIBNA

211 @R IngIeansuarANinAEnTNLgIY 21 vIehe

MUY Jy1UsAUnau
IWEIY 518703 g | N3
n viaiuaug
MA 105 | Calculus | 3 -
MA 106 | Calculus Il 3 aouls MA 105
vIBlsgumIUANY
CH 101 | General Chemistry 3 -
CH 103 | Laboratory in General Chemistry 1 -
PH 101 | General Physics | 3 -
PH 103 | General Physics |l 3 -
PH 107 | Laboratory in General Physics | 1 -
PH 108 | Laboratory in General Physics | 1 aouldl PH 103
38 1SeUAIUATY
IE 211 | Mathematics for Computer and Robotics 3 aoula MA 106
Engineering
59U 21 VYo Rl

nanansuTeIns AngdIrnsIumans Unisdnwl 2564 15



2.1.2  n@uI¥3ImInssuiugu (Core Courses) 25 visoannafiny) 25 vulgin

o i U AyrdsAunau
INEIUN I1YYBIVYN Coa LNIM - X v
NBUIB-NA NIDNUAINY
ME 153 | Engineering Drawing and Mechanical 3 -
Design
CE 111 | Fundamental Computer Laboratory 1 -
CS 122 | Computer Programming 3 -
EL 214 | Basic Circuit and Electronics 3 -
EL 215 | Basic Circuit and Electronics Laboratory 1 aoula EL 214
VIBLIEUAIUANY
EL 216 | Electronics for Computer and Robotics 3 aould PH 103
Engineering
EL 217 | Electronics for Computer and Robotics 1 aould EL 216
Engineering Laboratory w‘%aﬁaumu@ﬁ’u
IE 311 | Probability and Engineering Statistics 3 aould MA 106
IE 322 | Idea Generation for Entrepreneurship 3 -
IE 325 | Automation System and Control 3 aoulsl EL 216
IE 326 | Automation System and Control 1 aouldl IE 325 139
Laboratory \SguAIUAY
Uni 521 25 VRl
aufafne I 25 nUwhn

193 ANLIFINTSUAIANT UNISANYI 2564



2.2 NI uamIzAU 58 miein

221 n@udvenizeu-UsAu (Major Courses) 52 viseaniaiinyn 52 nuiegin
o i MUY FyrdsAunau
SWHIY 518%031 . _ | wnin oz 3
g WIBNWUAINS

nausiaulsuaranlnenssupauiiames (18 wiiein)

CE 222
EL 253

EL 255

EL 311
EL 314

EL 325
EL 326

EL 454

Computer Organization and Architecture

Digital System Fundamental

Digital System Fundamental Laboratory

Microprocessor System

Microprocessor System Laboratory

Introduction to Sensors Actuators
Introduction to Sensors Actuators
Laboratory

Embedded System

naulAT3A5NUFIUYRITEUY (16 Niedn)

CE 313
CE 314
CE 315

CE 318

CE 323
CE 411

Operating System
Data Communication Principles

Computer Network

Computer Network Laboratory

Database and Data Mining

Software Engineering

naunAluladuazisn1snwenduls (11 wuas

CE 223
CE 311
CE 312

in)
Computer Programming |I
Data Structure and Algorithm
Data Structure and Algorithm Laboratory

3 -
3 aoula EL 214
%90 EL 216

1 aouls EL 253
vIBlsEUmIUANY

3 aould EL 253

1 aoula EL 311
vsLEuUAIUANY

3 aould EL 216

1 aoula EL 325
visLEUAIUANY

3 -

3 aoulsl CE 222

3 -

3 aould EL 214

way EL 253

1 aoula CE 315
viseLsEuAIUANY

3 aoula CE 311

3 aouls CE 311

3 aould CS 122

3 aoula CS 122

d@aule CE 311

[y

visLsEUAIUANY

nanansuTens AngIrnsIumans Unsdnwl 2564 17



. i U FyrdsAunau
INEAIVN INYYBIUYN DA LNIM - & Y
BUWBNA NIDNUAIUY
CE 321 | Object-Oriented Design and Programming 3 aould CE 223
CE 322 | Object-Oriented Design and 1 aouls CE 321
Programming Laboratory VIBlsEUAIUANY
ngumelulaBifiesuyszynd (7 vaein)
WNUNSAN B UUUNALAZUNUNSAN B UUANAT
CE 437 | Principles of Robotics 3 aould IE 211
ey IE 325
WNUATIANYILUUUNG
CE 481+ Computer and Robotics Engineering Project Lﬁuﬁﬂﬁﬂw’l%’juﬂ
| 2 7i 4 uazlésu
auilAINLaou
Computer and Robotics Engineering Project
CE 482* 2 aaule CE 481
Il
WNUNIIANYILUUARNIANY)
CE 483 | Computer and Robotics Engineering Project 1 aould CE 498
for Cooperative Education
CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 -
UszaUNMIANIAEUIL (0 RUILAA)
CE 497* | Engineering Practices 0 -
Und 52 nene
anfafnw 92 52 nueAn
nuewe ey aniafnulifesey CE 481, CE 482, CE 497

193 ANLIFINTSUAIANT UNISANYI 2564



2.2.2  n@advaniau-iaen (Major Electives) 6 Wspaniafing 6 iiefin

o 4L U yrdsAunau
INEIUN IYYBIUN Coa LNIN . v
NBUIB-NA NIDNUAINY
CE 101 Digital Literacy 3 -
CE 102 | Technology in Modern Computer 3 -
CE 316 | Advanced Computer Network 3 aoula CE 315
CE 317 | Web Server and Internet Technology 3 aould CE 315
vIBlsgumIUANY
CE 325 | Introduction to Parallel Programming 3 aould IE 211
CE 326 | Robot Control System 3 aould IE 211
CE 327 | Robot Operating System 3 aould CE 223
CE 431 | Compiler 3 aouls CE 311
ey CE 313
CE 432 | Computer Hardware Design 3 aoula CE 222
CE 433 | Information System Analysis and 3 aouls CE 311
Design
CE 434 | Neural Network and Artificial 3 asuldl IE 211
Intelligent
CE 435 Image Processing and Pattern 3 gould IE 211
Recognition ey CE 311
CE 436 | Computer Crime and Security 3 aould CE 222
ey CE 313
CE 438 | Computer-Human Interfaces 3 aoula CE 313
CE 439 | Multimedia Communication 3 aoula CE 314
CE 440 | Algorithm Analysis 3 aouls CE 311
CE 441 | Computer Aided Design and 3 aouls ME 153
Manufacturing e MA 106
CE 442 | Advanced Computer Organization 3 aoula CE 222
and Architecture
CE 443 | Advanced Database Design 3 aouls CE 323
CE 444 | Advanced Operating System 3 aould CE 313

angnsUSe R AuglmnTsumans Un1snw 2564 19



o i U JyrdsAunau
INEIUN I1YYBIVYN DA LNIM - 2 v
BUWBNA NIDNUAITNY
CE 445 | Embedded Microcontroller Design 3 aould EL 311
g EL 253
CE 446 | System Software 3 aouls CE 313
wag CE 321
CE 447 | Theory of Computation 3 aould CE 311
wag IE 211
CE 448 | Natural Language Processing 3 gould IE 211
CE 449 | Computer Vision 3 aould CE 311
wag IE 211
CE 450 Integrated Circuits 3 aouls EL 253
CE 451 Big Data Technology 3 aouls CE 323
CE 452 | Cloud and Sensor Networks 3 aoula CE 314
CE 453 | Internet of Things 3 aauldl EL 253
CE 454 | Mobile Application Development 3 gould CS 122
CE 455 | Machine Learning and Application 3 aould CE 323
CE 456 | Enterprise System and Application 3 aoula CE 313
CE 461 Robot World 3 -
CE 462 Big data analysis 3 -
CE 463 Business analytics and its application 3 -
CE 464 | Thinking like a Human 3 -
CE 493 | Selected Topics in Computer and 3 Kus1eynfisvun
Robotics Engineering | wazlisuaudFan
WIINNIAIY
CE 494 | Selected Topics in Computer and 3 HueiTfisaviue
Robotics Engineering I wazlasuoudRan
WINIAIY
CE 495 | Special Problems in Computer and 3 Kus1eynfisvun
Robotics Engineering | wazlasuoudRan
WA

20\ vianansusans Augimnssumans Unisiinen 2564



CE 496 | Special Problems in Computer and 3 NI isvue
Robotics Engineering I wazlisuaudFan
WINRUINIAIY
. i U JyrdsAunau
INEIUN I1YYBIVYN Coa L3N - X v
KBUIB-NA NIDNUAINY
EL 433 | Digital Signal Processing 3 -
EL 435 | Basic VLSI Design 3 aould EL 214
IE 314 | Emerging Technology in Engineering 3 -
IE 315 | System safety and ISOs 3 -
IE 414 | Startup Opportunity and Planning 3 -
IE 415 | Entrepreneurial Practicum 3 -
IE 421 | Engineering Economics 3 aouls MA 105
LHUANSANWILUUERN AN
CE 498 | Cooperative Education in Computer and 6 goula CO 301
Robotics Engineering
Uni - 571 6 VYo il
avfafinyl 9 6 nhenn

newn  dmsuaniafine deadeniseu 1 3vil : CE 498
3. NNV ANLES (Free Electives) 6 vitaefin
Unfnwagdesdoniseusielvdunlaaeuluuminerdensavlivesndn 6 miedn w3

was) VY & a A d
Anzaullvilvividenias

v a o - U FurUsAunau
SV GRLN) S18%83%" . LNSA " .,
Muenn IONUAINZ

93 6 PUILAR

[V
Y

FUIUNUIYANNADISUNIEY 140 NUILAR
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(BANTSULARTLAULAZLIULAN DT NULIUA)

1. vanadvAnwnaly (General Education) 30 #ihefn

. o MU AyrUsAunau
Ei/GRL! 5183271 R 312 I ™ Y
NBUIB-NA NIDNUAINY
EN 001 | English for Everyday Communication 3 -
EN 002 | English for Social Communication 3 -
EN 003 | English for Global Communication 3 -
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 -
GE 002 | Citizenship and Social Dynamics 3 -
GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 -
GE 004 | Technology and Innovation in the Future World 3 -
GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills 3 -
&80 2 311910 3 3%
GE 006 | Asia and the Global Community 3 -
GE 007 | Art of Life 3 -
GE 008 | Health and Wellness for Life 3 -
52 30 AVl

22\ vanansUTygns AuzImNTINAIEns Un1sAnyl 2564




2. BUIAVANTE (Engineering Courses) 98 #iaeAn
2.1 naudNY 49 nUlein

211 @Y IngIemansuarANnAEn LI 16 vulehe

. 4L SR\ Vel FyrdsAunau
SV S92 o 1NN oy .
Yd8nn Vi UAY;

MA 108 | Calculus | 3 -
MA 109 | Calculus Il 3 aaula MA 108

[

vsLEuUAIUANY

CH 101 | General Chemistry 3 -
PH 105 | Modern Physics 3 -
PH 106 | Laboratory in Modern Physics 1 -
IE 212 | Mathematics for Multimedia and 3 gouls MA 109

Entertainment Engineering

594 16 NUIYAR

nanansUTens AngIrnsIumans Unisdnwl 2564 23



2.1.2 mju%ﬁmmiuﬁugm (Core Courses) 33 wiqenn
o 4L U AyrdsAunau
INEIUN IYYBIUN LA LNIM " v
nuB-NA NIDNUAIUY
ME 152 | Engineering Drawing and Modeling 3 -
MI 121 | Creative Multimedia Skill 3 -
MI 122 | Computer System and Multimedia 3 -
Communication
MI 212 | Sound and Signal Theory 3 -
MI 213 | Multimedia Programming 3 -
MI 222 | Multimedia Production 3 LABLSYU MI 121
Ml 223 | Multimedia Production Laboratory 1 LABLSEY MI 222
UIBLIBUAIUANY
MI 227 | Creative Thinking and Design 3 -
EL 214 | Basic Circuit and Electronics 3 -
EL 215 | Basic Circuit and Electronics 1 dould EL 214
Laboratory vIBlsgumIUANY
EL 226 | Digital System for Light and Sound 3 aoulsl EL 214
EL 227 | Digital System for Light and Sound 1 aouls EL 226
Laboratory vIBlsgumIUANY
IE 322 | Idea Generation for Entrepreneurship 3 -
pieH 33 nein

193 ANLIFINTSUAIANT UNISANYI 2564



2.2 NI NanIzAu-U3AU (Major Courses) 37 w3annafnel 34 wiein

U Fy1UsAunau
IWEIV 18803 wday | N3N
n vianunug
MI 123 | The Art of Storytelling 3 -
MI 214 | 3D Computer Graphics and Animation | 3 aould Ml 121 %39
SguAIUAnuY
MI 215 | 3D Computer Graphics and Animation 1 goula MI 214
Laboratory | WIBL3eUAIUA
MI 225 | Programming and Scripting 3 aoula MI 213
MI 226 | Programming and Scripting Laboratory 1 aould MI 225
vIBlsEumIUANY
MI 228 | 3D Computer Graphics and Animation II 3 goula Mi 214
MI 229 | 3D Computer Graphics and Animation 1 goula Ml 228
Laboratory |l vIBlsEumIUANY
MI 316 | Entertainment Technology 3 aouls MI 122
MI 317 | Introduction to Live and Event Entertainment 3 aould MI 227
MI 325 | New Media : Ideas and Applications 3 aoula MI 121
MI 326 | Music and Sound Appreciation 3 aould MI 212
MI 327 | Introduction to Hardware Creator 3 aoula MI 122
MI 328 | Entertainment Live and Event Design 3 aoule MI 317
MI481* | Multimedia and Entertainment Engineering 2 Hutindnwdulii 4 uas
Project | (fususkunis@nwiuuunf) I@sueuiRangaeu
MI 482* | Multimedia and Entertainment Engineering 2 aouls MI 481
Project Il (@ nSuBkunsAnwILUUUNG)
MI 483* | Multimedia and Entertainment Engineering 1 aouls MI 498
Project for Cooperative Education
(FmTuaunsAnwwuUaniafing)
MI 497% | Engineering Practices (NS ULKNUNIIANYILUY 0 -
Un#)
Uni 5w 37 | midein
annafnen 594 34 nIeAn
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NUTYLYER
I

“dnSuannafnen lfeudeniseu - MI 481, Ml 482, MI 497

@ nsuannafine) Aeasey : MI 483

2.3 AT IANIEAU-LGeN (Major Electives) 12 3paniafinw 15 miehn

. 4L MUY Fy1UsAunau
INEIUN IYYBIUN LA bNIN - 2 o
NBUIB-NH NIDNUAITNY
MI 454 | Introduction to Audio Engineering and 3 -
Music Theory
MI 455 | Audio Equipment 3 -
MI 456 | Audio Mixing Techniques 3 -
MI 457 | Audio Recording Techniques 3 -
MI 458 | Sound Design 3 -
MI 459 | Internet of Things 3 aauls MI 327
MI 460 | Digital Audio Workstation and Application 3 -
MI 461 | Advanced Studio Studies 3 -
Ml 462 | Acoustics 3 -
Ml 463 | Visual and Light System 3 -
MI 464 | Stage Flying and Rigging Technology 3 -
MI 465 | Mixed Reality 3 -
MI 466 | Dynamic Simulation 3 -
MI 467 | Advanced Plug-Ins Programming 3 -
Ml 468 | Live and Event Planning and Management 3 -
MI 469 | UX and Ul Design 3 -
MI 470 | Mobile Application Programming 3 -
MI 493 | Selected Topics in Multimedia 3 Kusedviidviun
and Entertainment | wazlasuoudRan
Ve avghkla
MI 494 | Selected Topics in Multimedia 3 Kusedviidviun
and Entertainment Il wazlasuoudRan
Vi avghkla
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U y1UeAUnau
IRAIYN 18T wu2w | N30
nn vianuaug
MI 495 | Special Problems in Multimedia 3 Nuseiviidun
and Entertainment | wazlisuaudRan
WA
MI 496 | Special Problems in Multimedia 3 NuseIviidue
and Entertainment || wazlisuaudRan
WA
IE 314 | Emerging Technology in Engineering 3 -
IE 414 | Startup Opportunity and Planning 3 -
IE 415 | Entrepreneurial Practicum 3 -
AUTUBHUNIAN LU UENAAAN N
CO 301" | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 -
MI 498" | Cooperative Education in Multimedia 6 aoula CO 301
and Entertainment
Und 52 12 nenn
aufafne) 393 15 nwnn

VUG @SUaANNIAN®) Avadaniseu : MI 498, CO 301
- 9
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3. nUINIVNADNLES (Free Electives) 6 ®uaene
HnAnwagReudonssuldona@snuwalitesnin 6 nuwAnanIgmee Midnaeuly

a LY vas ¥ @ a A =
UATINYIQYUNTANN LLﬂSﬂﬂJ%@HNWiMLTJU’J%’]LaE]ﬂLﬁi

o i U AYIUIAUNDU
SHaEIYN S18%973%" o SN \ 3
UUIYNAN vIoNUANS

74 6 NUIYAR

[V %
Y

TUIUNNILANNFDITIUNIEY 134 U8R
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(Ganssudyaruszavguazinginisdoys)

1. vanadvAnwnaly (General Education) 30 #ihefn

. o MU AyrUsAunau
Ei/GRL! 5183271 R 312 I ™ Y
NBUIB-NA NIDNUAINY
EN 001 | English for Everyday Communication 3 -
EN 002 | English for Social Communication 3 -
EN 003 | English for Global Communication 3 -
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 -
GE 002 | Citizenship and Social Dynamics 3 -
GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 -
GE 004 | Technology and Innovation in the Future World 3 -
GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills 3 -
&80 2 311910 3 3%
GE 006 | Asia and the Global Community 3 -
GE 007 | Art of Life 3 -
GE 008 | Health and Wellness for Life 3 -
52 30 AVl
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2. BUIAVANIE (Engineering Courses) 100 %U8AH
2.1 ngadvunu (Core Course) 48 1u3enn

211 @Y IngIemansuarANnAEn LI 16 vulehe

. 4L U AdsAunau
TUHIY 3183931 L WA ” .
VUBNA WIBNWUAIUS
MA 108 | Calculus | 3 -
MA 109 | Calculus Ii 3 aoulsl MA 108
VIBLIEUAIUANY
CH 101 | General Chemistry 3 -
PH 105 | Modern Physics 3 -
PH 106 | Laboratory in Modern Physics 1 aould PH 105
%39 L38umIUe iU
IE 213 | Mathematics for Artificial Intelligence 3 aoulsl MA 109
Engineering and Data Science
32 16 NI

30\ wanansUSens AngIFNIINAIEns Un1s@nun 2564



2.1.2 @y ImnssuiugIe 32 vihein

o 4L U AyrdsAunau
INEIUN IYYBIUN LA bN3IN " v
nuB-NA NIDNUAIUY
ME 154 | Engineering Drawing 3 -
AIE 121 | Real-Life Data Challenges 3 -
AIE 122 | Computer System and Data Communication 3 -
AlE 213 | Computer Programming 3 -
AIE 221 | Business Analytics and Data Visualization 3 -
AlE 222 | Business Intelligence 3 -
EL 214 | Basic Circuit and Electronics 3 -
EL 215 | Basic Circuit and Electronics Laboratory 1 goula EL214

139 L3UUAIVA

[y

U
EL 253 | Digital System Fundamental 3 aouls EL 214
EL 256 | Digital System Fundamental Laboratory 1 aouldl EL 253
vIBlsgumIUANY

IE 316 | Probability and Statistics for Artificial 3 -

Intellisence Engineering and Data Science

IE 322 | Idea Generation for Entrepreneurship 3 -

94 32 NUIBAR
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2.2 A IanIzau-UIAu (Major Courses) 40 1it3gfin

. 4L U JyrdsAunau
INEIUN IYYBIUN Coa L3N - X v
NBUIB-NA NIDNUAINY
AIE 211 | Digital Marketing 3 -
AlE 212 | Statistical Data Design and Collection 3 -
AIE 223 | Artificial Intelligence 3 -
AIE 225 | Programming for Artificial Intelligence 3 aould AIE 213
Engineering and Data Science
AIE 311 | Data Structure and Algorithm 3 -
AlE 312 | Web Technology 3 -
AIE 313 | Database System 3 -
AIE 314 | Data Preparation and Data Mining 3 goula AIE 213
AIE 315 | Data Preparation and Data Mining Laboratory 1 aoula AIE 314
vIBlsEUmIUANY
AIE 321 | Big Data Processing and Analytics 3 aoulsl AIE 311
38 \S8UAIUANY
AIE 322 | Supervised Machine Learning 3 aouls IE 213
AIE 323 | Supervised Machine Learning Laboratory 1 aoula AIE 322
38 \38UAIUANY
AIE 324 | Unsupervised Machine Learning 3 aouls IE 213
AIE 325 | Unsupervised Machine Learning Laboratory 1 aoula AIE 324
w39 [eumueiu
AUFULNUNISANLUUUNG
AIE 481 | Artificial Intelligence Engineering and 2 Lﬂuﬁﬂﬁﬂwﬂ%uﬂﬁ 4
Data Science Project | waglasuandRnngaou
AIE 482 | Artificial Intelligence Engineering and 2 aoula AIE 481
Data Science Project |l
AIE 497 | Engineering Practices 0 -
ANTUBHUNIIANLUUANTAAN N
AIE 483 | Artificial Intelligence Engineering and 1 aouldl AIE 498
Data Science Project for Cooperative Education

32\ ndnansUSaaes Anelrnssumans Unisinw 2564



CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 -
3 40 ATeinld
2.3 NI IaNITAIU-Gen (Major Electives) 12 %uq8An

q

CY

Uun

= = a [ ! 1 a a L2 ! dﬁl
Anwraunsadeniseulitesni 12 nuieAnanseivineelill

. 4L MUY Jy1UsAUnau
INEIUN IYYBIUN . L3N - 2 v
NBUIB-NH NIDNUAITNY
AIE 411 | Software Engineering 3 aoula AIE 311
AIE 412 | Image Processing and Pattern Recognition 3 aouls MA 109
AIE 421 | Data Security and Protection 3 gould AIE 122
AlIE 454 | Advanced Database Design 3 aould AIE 313
AIE 455 | Natural Language Processing 3 gouls MA 109
AIE 456 | Big Data Technology 3 aoula AIE 313
AIE 457 | Cloud and Sensor Networks 3 aould AIE 122
AIE 458 | Mobile Application Development 3 aoula AIE 213
AIE 459 | Internet of Things 3 aoulsl EL 214
AIE 460 | Enterprise System and Application 3 -
AIE 461 | Applied Data Analytics 3 -
AIE 462 | Advance Data Mining and Data Warehouse 3 -
AIE 463 | Agile and Scrum Process 3 -
AIE 464 | Applied Artificial Intelligence 3 -
AIE 465 | Artificial Intelligence in Marketing 3 -
AIE 466 | Artificial Intelligence in Robotics 3 -
AlE 467 | Information System Analysis and Design 3 -
AIE 468 | Robotic Process Automation 3 -
AIE 493 | Selected Topics in Artificial Intelligence 3 Husedufisvunuazle
Engineering and Data Science | SueaudRanTItnIAIY)
AIE 494 | Selected Topics in Artificial Intelligence 3 Kusedviiiuauagle
Engineering and Data Science | SuaugdiRNImtnAIY
AIE 495 | Special Problems in Artificial Intelligence 3 Kusedviiiuauagle
Engineering and Data Science | SueudiRNiImtinAIY

aNgnsUSYe N3 AuglmnTsumans Un1snw 2564 33



AIE 496 | Special Problems in Artificial Intelligence 3 Kusedviiduauagle
Engineering and Data Science | SuayRanTImtnIAIY
. i U AdeAunau
INEIUN IYYBIVN .- N3N - X Y
NUB-NA NIDNUAITUY
IE 314 | Emerging Technology in Engineering 3 -
IE 315 | System Safety and ISOs 3 -
IE 414 | Startup Opportunity and Planning 3 -
IE 415 | Entrepreneurial Practicum 3 -
IE 421 | Engineering Economics 3 aoula MA 108
AUSULNUNISITULUUEANAIAN Y
AIE 498 | Cooperative Education in Artificial Intelligence 6 aoula CO 301
Engineering and Data Science
594 12 nein

3. NUINIYARNLES (Free Electives) 6 Minenn

o = v & = a & = Y | v ] I a a ! A a
UﬂﬁﬂwqﬂgﬁlaﬂLa@ﬂLiﬁlu’)smLa@ﬂLﬁii’JﬂJLLa'ﬂNu@Uﬂ?q 6 ‘VimEJﬂm’lmﬁmmﬂﬂmﬂﬂaaﬂu

URMIVRIAEN TN LazauzoylRiduividonias

o - 4o U A UIAUNDUY
eIV 3190391 o N3A i 3
winenn vTaNuUANS

37 6 PUBARN

FIUIUNUIYAANADUSIUNIEY 136 UUILAR

6N
ﬂ
~
QD
)
N
3
all
(el
aN
P
2
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AMZAAINTTUANGAS
arvdaanssuluin
T 1
First Semester 1/1 2564

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | @nna | Und | ania | Und | @un9
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 3
ME 151 | Engineering Drawing 3 3

6 6

First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | auna | Und | auna | Und | @nna
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning — 3 3
GE 004 | Technology and Innovation in the Future 3 3 3 3
World

GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills 3 3 3 3
EN 001 | English for Everyday Communication 3 3 3 3
PH 101 | General Physics | 3 3 3 3
PH 102 | Laboratory in General Physics | 1 1 1 1

13 13 16 16

[

Y

nanansUIQey N3 AuEIMNIINAENS Unsdnw 2564 /35




Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | anna | Und | ania | Un@ | @nna
GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3 3 3 3 3
GE 006 | Asia and the Global Community 3 3 3 3 3 3
GE 007 | Art of Life 3 3 3 3 3 3
PH 101 | General Physics | 3 3
PH 102 | Laboratory in General Physics |

PH 103 | General Physics |l

PH 104 | Laboratory in General Physics I

MA 105 | Calculus |

MA 106 | Calculus I 3 3 3 3 3 3

Summer Session

Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U 2

Number

MA 107 | Calculus Il

EE 211 | Electric Circuit Theory

ME 151 | Engineering Drawing

PH 103 | General Physics |l

36\ MangnsuTya1es Anglenssuaans Unisanyn 2564



anvn3aanssulinda

i 2

First Semester 2565
Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | auna | Und | auna | Und | @nna
MA 107 | Calculus Il 3
GE 002 | Citizenship and Social Dynamics 3
EE 211 | Electric Circuit Theory 3
EE 212 | Electric Circuit Laboratory 1
EL 211 | Engineering Electronics 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 212 | Engineering Electronics Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
EN 001 | English for Everyday Communication
EN 002 | English for Social Communication
CS 122 | Computer Programming

EE 312 | Electromechanical Energy Conversion

EE 313 | Electromechanical Energy Conversion

Laboratory

EE 351 | Electromagnetic Fields and Waves

[

nanansUTe N3 AuEIMNIINAENS UnsAnw 2564 /37

Y



Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | anna | Und | ania | Un@ | @nna
EE 221 | Electric Circuit Analysis 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 253 | Digital System Fundamental 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 254 | Digital System Fundamental Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
IE 221 | Engineering Mathematics 3 3 3 3 3 3
CH 101 | General Chemistry 3 3 3 3 3 3
CH 102 | Laboratory in General Chemistry 1 1 1 1 1 1
ME 112 | Workshop Practices 1 1 1
ME 222 | Engineering Mechanics Principles 3 3 3 3 3 3

EE 321 | Electrical Machines

EE 322 | Electrical Machines Laboratory

PH 104 | Laboratory in General Physics I

38\ mangnsUTaa1es Augleinssuaans Unisdny) 2564



a#1913a79n55u NN

FUUN 3

First Semester

Course Course Title
Number
EE 351 | Electromagnetic Fields and Waves
EE 312 | Electromechanical Energy Conversion
EE 313 | Electromechanical Energy Conversion
Laboratory
EE 326 | Electrical Power System
EL 311 | Microprocessor System 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 312 | Microprocessor Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
EL 353 | Electrical Instruments and Measurements 3 3 3 3 3 3
EN 003 | English for Global Communication
EE 435 | High Voltage Engineering
EE 413 | Electric Power Plant and Substations
EL 434 | Power Electronics

[

NANGAIUIYYINT ALY

a
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Second Semester

Course Course Title
Number

EE 321 | Electrical Machines

EE 322 | Electrical Machines Laboratory

EE 323 | Data Communication Principles

EE 324 | Control System

EE 325 | Control System Laboratory

EE 412 | Electrical Power Systems Analysis

IE 311 | Probability and Engineering Statistics
EE 431 | Electrical System Design

ME 112 | Workshop Practices

CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education (Major Elective)
EN 002 | English for Social Communication

Summer Session

Course Course Title U /1
Number
EE 497 | Engineering Practices

40\ vangnsUTaya1es AngleInssuaans Unisdnyn 2564




anvn3aanssulinda

JuUN 4

First Semester 2567

Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U 2

Number

EL 434 | Power Electronics

EE 413 | Electric Power Plant and Substations

EE 435 | High Voltage Engineering

EE 481 | Electrical Engineering Project |

XXXX | Major Elective

XXXX Free Elective

EE 498 | Cooperative Education in Electrical

Engineering (Major Elective)

Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

Number Unf | @anfa | Un@ | @nna | Und | @nna

EE 482 | Electrical Engineering Project |l

EE 438 | Power System Protection

EE 431 | Electrical System Design

ME 121 | Engineering Materials

XXXX | Major Elective

WD W W LW W:N

XXXX Free Elective

XXXX Free Elective

EE 483 | Electrical Engineering Project for Cooperative

Education

EN 003 | English for Global Communication

[
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anvn3aanssulinda

FUUN 5

First Semester

Course Course Title

U 1/1

U 1/2

Number

GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning

GE 004 | Technology and Innovation in the Future
World

GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills

EE 413 | Electric Power Plant and Substations

EE 435 | High Voltage Engineering

mheianaeanangns 148 e
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AMZIAINTTUAENS

A1913913AINTTUABNN A TUATYUEUA

FUUN 1

First Semester 1/1 2564
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | @nna | Und | ania | Und | @un9
ME 153 | Engineering Drawing and Mechanical Design 3 3
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 3
6 6
First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | auna | Und | auna | Und | @nna
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning — 3 3
EN 001 | English for Everyday Communication 3 3 3 3
PH 101 | General Physics | 3 3 3 3
PH 107 | Laboratory in General Physics | 1 1 1 1
GE 004 | Technology and Innovation in the Future 3 3 3 3
World
GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills 3 3 3 3
13 13 16 16

[

Y
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Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | anna | Und | ania | Un@ | @nna
GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3 3 3 3 3
GE 006 | Asia and the Global Community 3 3 3 3 3 3
GE 007 | Art of Life 3 3 3 3 3 3
MA 105 | Calculus | 3 3 3 3 3 3
MA 106 | Calculus Il 3 3 3 3 3 3
PH 103 | General Physics |l 3 3 3 3 3 3
PH 108 | Laboratory in General Physics |l 1 1 1 1 1 1
19 19 19 19 19 19
Summer Session
Course Course Title ‘a;lu 1/1 5;‘14! 1/2 i:u 2
Number Und | @nna | Und | ania | UnA | @una
ME 153 | Engineering Drawing and Mechanical Design 3 3 3 3
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 3
EN 001 | English for Everyday Communication 3 3
3 3 9 9
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#1U717U1AINTTUA

UNIADTUAZIUUA

PUUIN 2

First Semester 2565
Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | auna | Und | auna | Und | @nna
IE 211 | Mathematics for Computer and Robotics 3 3 3 3 3 3

Engineering
EL 214 | Basic Circuit and Electronics 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 215 | Basic Circuit and Electronics Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
EL 216 | Electronics for Computer and Robotics 3 3 3 3 3 3
Engineering
EL 217 | Electronics for Computer and Robotics 1 1 1 1 1 1
Engineering Laboratory
CS 122 | Computer Programming 3 3 3 3 3 3
CE 111 | Fundamental Computer Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
GE 002 | Citizenship and Social Dynamics 3 3 3 3 3 3
PH 101 | General Physics | 3 3
PH 107 | Laboratory in General Physics | 1 1
18 18 18 18 22 22
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Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | anna | Und | ania | Un@ | @nna
CE 222 | Computer Organization and Architecture 3 3 3 3 3 3
CE 223 | Computer Programming |l 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 253 | Digital System Fundamental 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 255 | Digital System Fundamental Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
EL 325 | Introduction to Sensors and Actuators 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 326 | Introduction to Sensors and Actuators

1 1 1 1 1 1

Laboratory

CH 101 | General Chemistry 3 3 3 3 3 3
CH 103 | Laboratory in General Chemistry 1 1 1 1 1 1
EN 002 | English for Social Communication

Summer Session

Course Course Title

Number

XX xxx | Free Elective

GE 004 | Technology and Innovation in the Future
World

GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills
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#1131 IANITTUABNNADTUAL Y UBUA

FUUN 3

First Semester 2566
Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | auna | Und | auna | Und | @nna
CE 311 | Data Structure and Algorithm 3 3 3 3 3 3
CE 312 | Data Structure and Algorithm Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
CE 313 | Operating System 3 3 3 3 3 3
CE 314 | Data Communication Principles 3 3 3 3 3 3
CE 315 | Computer Network 3 3 3 3 3 3
CE 318 | Computer Network Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
EL 311 | Microprocessor System 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 314 | Microprocessor Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
CE 437 | Principles of Robotics 3 3 - -

18 21 18 21 18 18

Second Semester
Course Course Title ':ju 1/1 ':;'u 1/2 q'u 2
Number Und | @una | Un@ | anda | Un@ | @una
CE 321 | Object-Oriented Design and Programming 3 3 3 3 3 3
CE 322 | Object-Oriented Design and Programming

1 1 1 1 1 1
Laboratory
CE 323 | Database and Data Mining 3 3 3 3 3 3
IE 325 | Automation System and Control 3 3 3 3 3 3
IE 326 | Automation System and Control Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
EL 454 | Embedded System 3 3 3 3 3 3
IE 322 | Idea Generation for Entrepreneurship 3 3 3 3 3 3
XXXX | Free Elective 3 3 3
CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 3 3
20 20 20 20 20 20

nanansUTeIns AngIrmnssumans Unisdnwl 2564 47




Summer Session

U 1/1

Course Course Title
Number
CE 497 | Engineering Practice

48\ vanansuUTygns AuzImNTINAIEns Un1sAnel 2564
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#1913V IAINTIUABNNAAD S UALIULUA

JuUN 4

First Semester 2567
Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U2
Number
CE 481 | Computer and Robotics Engineering Project |
CE 437 | Principles of Robotics

XXXX | Free Elective

XXXX | Major Elective

EN 002 | English for Social Communication

CE 498 | Cooperative Education in computer and

Robotics Engineering (Major Elective)

Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | Un@ | anda | Un@ | @una
CE 411 | Software Engineering 3

CE 482 | Computer and Robotics Engineering Project |l 2

EN 003 | English for Global Communication

XXXX | Free Elective

XXXX | Major Elective

IE 311 | Probability and Engineering Statistics

CE 483 | Computer and Robotics Engineering Project

for Cooperative Education

[

Y
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First Semester 2568
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | @una | Un@ | ania | Un@ | @nna
CE 437 | Principles of Robotics 3
3

FIMIgNAnaeAraNgns 140 wienn
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1

=D.

First Semester 1/1 2564
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | @nna | Und | ania | Und | @un9
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 3
ME 152 | Engineering Drawing and Modeling 3 3
6 6
First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | auna | Und | auna | Und | @nna
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning — 3 3
GE 004 | Technology and Innovation in the Future 3 3 3 3
World
GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills 3 3 3 3
EN 001 | English for Everyday Communication 3 3 3 3
PH 105 | Modern Physics 3 3 3 3
PH 106 | Laboratory in Modern Physics 1 1 1 1
13 13 16 16

[

nangnsuIyeyn

Y
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Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | anna | Und | ania | Un@ | @nna
GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3 3 3 3 3
GE 006 | Asia and the Global Community 3 3 3 3 3 3
GE 007 | Art of Life 3 3 3 3 3 3
MI 122 | Computer System and Multimedia 3 3 3 3 3 3
Communication
MA 108 | Calculus | 3 3 3 3 3 3
MA 109 | Calculus I 3 3 3 3 3 3
18 18 18 18 18 18
Summer Session
Course Course Title ‘a;lu 1/1 5;‘14! 1/2 i:u 2
Number Und | @nna | Und | ania | UnA | @una
ME 152 | Engineering Drawing and Modeling 3 3 3 3
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 3
EN 001 | English for Everyday Communication 3 3
3 3 9 9
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First Semester 2565
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | auna | Und | auna | Und | @una
MI 214 | 3D Computer Graphics and Animation | 3 3 3 3 3 3
MI 215 | 3D Computer Graphics and Animation 1 1 1 1 1 1
Laboratory |
MI 121 | Creative Multimedia Skill 3 3 3 3 3 3
MI 213 | Multimedia Programming 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 214 | Basic Circuit and Electronics 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 215 | Basic Circuit and Electronics Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
GE 002 | Citizenship and Social Dynamics 3 3 3 3 3 3
EN 002 | English for Social Communication 3 3 3 3 3 3
20 20 20 20 20 20
Second Semester
Course Course Title ':ju 1/1 ':;'u 1/2 ﬁu 2
Number Un@ | @una | Un@ | anda | Un@ | @nna
MI 227 | Creative Thinking and Design 3 3 3 3 3 3
MI 222 | Multimedia Production 3 3 3 3 3 3
Ml 223 | Multimedia Production Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
MI 228 | Computer Graphics and Animation |l 3 3 3 3 3 3
MI 229 | Computer Graphics and Animation 1 1 1 1 1 1
Laboratory I
EL 226 | Digital System for Light and Sound 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 227 | Digital System for Light and Sound 1 1 1 1 1 1
Laboratory
CH 101 | General Chemistry 3 3 3 3 3 3
18 18 18 18 18 18

NNgn USRI IRT AMYIMINTIUAEAS Un1sAinel 2564 /53
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Summer Session

Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U2
Number Un@ | ania | Und | @una | Un@ | @nna
GE 004 | Technology and Innovation in the Future 3 3
World
GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills 3 3
6 6
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First Semester 2566
Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | auna | Und | auna | Und | @nna
MI 316 | Entertainment Technology 3 3 3 3 3 3
MI 317 | Introduction to Live and Event 3 3 3 3 3 3

Entertainment

MI 225 | Programming and Scripting 3 3 3 3 3 3

MI 226 | Programming and Scripting Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1

MI 123 | The Art of Storytelling 3 3 3 3 3 3

MI 212 | Sound and Signal Theory 3 3 3 3 3 3

EN 003 | English for Global Communication 3 3 3 3

PH 105 | Modern Physics 3 3

PH 106 | Laboratory in Modern Physics 1 1
19 19 19 19 20 20

Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Undl | @una | UnA | @una | Und | a@nia
MI 326 | Music and Sound Appreciation 3 3 3 3 3 3
MI 327 | Introduction to Hardware Creator 3 3 3 3 3 3
IE 322 | Idea Generation for Entrepreneurship 3 3 3 3 3 3
MI 325 | New Media: Ideas and Applications 3 3 3 3 3 3
MI 328 | Entertainment Live and Event Design 3 3 3 3 3 3
IE 212 | Mathematics for Multimedia and 3 3 3 3 3 3

Entertainment
Engineering
CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 3 3
18 21 18 21 18 21
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Summer Session

Course Course Title U /1
Number
MI 497 | Engineering Practices
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First Semester

Course Course Title
Number
MI 481 | Multimedia and Entertainment Engineering
Project |
XXXX | Major Elective
XXXX | Major Elective
XXXX | Free Elective
MI 498 | Cooperative Education in Multimedia and

Entertainment Engineering

Second Semester

Course Course Title
Number
MI 482 | Multimedia and Entertainment Engineering
Project Il
XXXX | Major Elective
XXXX | Major Elective
XXXX | Free Elective
XXXX | Free Elective
MI 483 | Multimedia and Entertainment Engineering
Project for Cooperative
EN 003 | English for Global Communication
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First Semester 1/1 2564
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | auna | Und | auna | Un@ | anna
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 3
ME 154 | Engineering Drawing 3 3
6 6
First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title ‘a;lu 1/1 5;‘14! 1/2 i:u 2
Number Und | auna | Und | auna | Und | @nna
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 3
GE 004 | Technology and Innovation in the Future 3 3 3 3
World
GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills 3 3 3 3
EN 001 | English for Everyday Communication 3 3 3 3
PH 105 | Modern Physics 3 3 3 3
PH 106 | Laboratory in Modern Physics 1 1 1 1
13 13 16 16
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Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | anna | Und | ania | Un@ | @nna
GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3 3 3 3 3
GE 006 | Asia and the Global Community 3 3 3 3 3 3
GE 007 | Art of Life 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 121 | Real-life Data Challenges 3 3 3 3 3 3
MA 108 | Calculus | 3 3 3 3 3 3
MA 109 | Calculus Il 3 3 3 3 3 3
18 18 18 18 18 18
Summer Session
Course Course Title ‘a;lu 1/1 5;‘14! 1/2 i:u 2
Number Und | @una | UnR | @nna | Un@ | a@nna
ME 154 | Engineering Drawing 3 3 3 3
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 3
GE 004 | Technology and Innovation in the Future 3 3
World
3 3 9 9
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First Semester 2565
Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | auna | Und | auna | Und | @nna
AIE 122 | Computer System and Data Communication 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 213 | Computer Programming 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 214 | Basic Circuit and Electronics 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 215 | Basic Circuit and Electronics Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
GE 002 | Citizenship and Social Dynamics 3 3 3 3
EN 002 | English for Social Communication 3 3 3 3 3 3
IE 213 | Mathematics for Artificial Intelligence 3 3 3 3 3 3
Engineering and Data Science
PH 105 | Modern Physics 3 3
PH 106 | Laboratory in Modern Physics 1 1
19 19 19 19 20 20
Second Semester
Course Course Title ':ju 1/1 ':;'u 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | Un@ | anda | Un@ | @una
CH 101 | General Chemistry 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 212 | Statistical Data Design and Collection 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 221 | Business Analytics and Data Visualization 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 225 | Programming for Artificial Intelligcence 3 3 3 3 3 3
Engineering and Data Science
EL 253 | Digital System Fundamental 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 256 | Digital System Fundamental Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
IE 316 | Probability and Statistics for Artificial 3 3 3 3 3 3
Intellisence Engineering and Data Science
19 19 19 19 19 19
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Summer Session

Course Course Title

Number

XX xxx | Free Elective

EN 001 | English for Everyday Communication

GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills
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First Semester 2566

Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Un@d | @anna | Un@ | ania | Un@ | avie
AIE 311 | Data Structure and Algorithm 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 312 | Web Technology 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 313 | Database System 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 314 | Data Preparation and Data Mining 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 315 | Data Preparation and Data Mining Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
AIE 222 | Business Intelligence 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 321 | Big Data Processing and Analytics 3 3 3 3 3 3

19 19 19 19 19 19

Second Semester

Course Course Title ':ju 1/1 ':;'u 1/2 q'u 2
Number Und | @una | Un@ | anda | Un@ | @una
AIE 223 | Artificial Intelligence 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 322 | Supervised Machine Learning 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 323 | Supervised Machine Learning Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
AIE 324 | Unsupervised Machine Learning 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 325 | Unsupervised Machine Learning Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
IE 322 | Idea Generation for Entrepreneurship 3 3 3 3 3 3
AIE 211 | Digital Marketing 3 3 3 3 3 3
CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 3 3

17 20 17 20 17 20
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Summer Session

Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | anna | Und | @nna | Und | anda
AlE 497 | Engineering Practice 0 0 0
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First Semester

Course Course Title
Number
AIE 481 | Artificial Intelligence Engineering and Data
Science Project |
Major Elective
Major Elective
Free Elective
AIE 498 | Cooperative Education in Artificial

Intelligence Engineering and Data Science

(Major Elective)

Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Un@ | avia | Und | auna | Un@ | anna
EN 003 | English for Global Communication 3 3 3 3 3 3
PN T A —— - 0l 2 2 ................
Science Project |l
Major Elective
Major Elective
Free Elective
AIE 483 | Artificial Intelligence Engineering and Data
Science Project for Cooperative Education
GE 002 | Citizenship and Social Dynamics
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